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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 6,7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Thomas * 112.800 27.800 28.175 28.450 28.375
14 3 1

4179 Alexandrea Williams 9.300 9.300
4176 Hannah Plempel 9.300 9.350
4177 Rachel Arwood 9.200 9.575
4175 Catherine Oliver 9.475 9.4009.325
4174 Emily Johanson 9.400 9.6259.550

2 Choice * 110.575 27.500 27.650 27.525 27.900
26 4 3

4147 Kylee Owens 9.200
4141 Charlene Funk 9.150 9.275 9.4009.175
4140 Jurnee Fair 9.150 9.3009.150
4143 Rachel Wassung 9.425 9.200
4144 Lena Hall 8.950 9.200

3 Carolina * 110.375 28.100 28.300 26.725 27.250
41 1 5T

4121 Kayla Jones 9.450
4116 Bell McGuirt 9.350 9.450 9.1258.950
4117 Katharine Kelchner 9.300
4124 Angel Huang 9.500 9.000
4126 Mykala Garner 9.350
4119 Susie Stack 9.1259.225
4123 Eleanor Avila 8.550

4 Summerville * 110.350 27.200 27.600 28.075 27.475
37T 5 2

4187 Grace King 9.400 9.300 9.6759.825
4182 Makayla Wolf 9.000 9.250 9.1259.400
4188 Trish Corbett 8.800 9.050
4186 Ashley Winningham 8.6758.850

5 Miss Libby's * 110.075 27.925 28.200 26.725 27.225
52 2 6T

4193 Bethany Larock 9.400
4190 Brooke Reed 9.350 9.500 9.4509.150
4191 Kaylee Palumbo 9.175 9.250 9.1258.700
4189 Faith Robertson 9.450
4192 Lily Naylor 8.6508.875
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6 Charleston Gym * 108.425 27.900 26.625 26.925 26.975
73 6 4

4135 Natalia Matzinger 9.350 9.225 8.975
4132 Grace Harvey 9.300 9.075
4136 Kylie Stephens 9.250 8.650 8.9258.950
4129 Cayleigh Brown 8.750
4133 Emmy Keogh 9.000
4128 Lily Bohler 8.975

7 GAC * 107.250 27.675 26.300 26.275 27.000
65 7 8

4149 Delaney Brandt 9.325 8.800 9.0008.900
4152 Millar Elferdink 9.300
4155 Emma Fuller 9.050 8.600 8.9508.600
4157 Anna Grace McCants 8.900 8.775
4153 Amelie Engeis 9.050

8 GymMasters * 105.725 27.200 25.950 26.325 26.250
88T 9 7

4173 Olivia Seitz 9.250 8.800 8.600
4168 Natalie Mendlovitz 9.000
4171 Lily Radaker 8.950 8.700
4170 Grayson Pitts 8.750 8.925
4166 Bailey Chave 8.400 8.775
4169 Riley Duttera 8.7258.850

9 Palmetto * 104.250 27.000 26.150 25.025 26.075
1010 8 10

4109 Mackenzie Lee 9.050 8.800
4111 Abbi Harlan 9.050 8.650 8.550
4115 Hope Binnicker 8.900 9.000
4197 Shania Heyward 8.500 8.7258.400
4108 Hallie Palms 8.525
4113 Zarie Dumas 8.100

10 Laurens * 102.875 26.750 24.700 25.275 26.150
911 11 9

4105 Aubrey Wardell 9.100 9.100 9.1508.750
4104 Adriana Cajiga 9.000 8.450 8.9009.000
4106 Arianna Jeter 8.650 7.150 8.1007.525
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11 American Gymnastics * 101.600 27.050 24.850 23.950 25.750
119 10 11

4101 Madison Ulmer 9.100 8.600 8.550
4199 Abigail Williams 9.000 7.850
4103 Jailee Jones 8.950 8.050 8.4758.100
4102 Cailey Crosby 8.200 8.7258.000
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